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Operations Analyst
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Latin America and the Caribbean
Region

The World Bank
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Fax: (202) 676-0199

Email: kashida@worldbank.org
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Regional Director
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Washington

Tel: +1-202-778-9517

E-mail: allan.crawford@wwfus.org
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Environmental Specialist,
Environmental Safeguards Unit, IADB
Washington DC

Phone:202-623-1366
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Office of the Secretary-General
CITES Secretariat
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Email: juan.vasquez(@cites.org
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Secretary-General
CITES Secretariat
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Department Sustainable Development
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Email: cdewindt@oas.org
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Foreign Affairs Officer
Office of Ecology & Natural
Resource Conservation

U.S. Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

tel: (202) 647-0199

Email: McCainCD@state.gov
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Senior Conservation Officer
Office of Ecology & Natural
Resource Conservation

U.S. Department of State
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Email: MillerAD@state.gov
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Foreign Affaris
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US State Department
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E-mail: SpencerAE@state.gov
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Program Manager
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Program

Department of the Interior
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Hollis Summers

Office of Ecology and Natural Resource
Conservation

Bureau of Oceans and International
Environmental and Scientific Affairs
Department of

(202) 647-3078

(202) 736-7351 (Fax)

Email: SummersHS @state.gov

Mara M. Burr

Deputy Assistant United States Trade
Representative for

Environment and Natural Resources
Office of the United States Trade
Representative

Executive Office of the President
(202) 395-9611

(202) 395-9517 (Fax)

Email: mburr@ustr.eop.gov

Zeenat Syed

International Relations Officer
Office of Environmental Policy
Trade and Environment Division
OES/ENV

US Department of State

(202) 647-4750
Email:syedzm@state.gov

John T. Webb,

Assistant Chief,

Environmental Crimes Section, U.S.
Dept. of Justice

Email: John. Webb@usdoj.gov
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Trial Attorney

U.S. Department of Justice
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202-514-8865 (Fax)
Email:Shennie.patel@usdoj.gov

Anne St. John
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U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
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Office of US Trade Rep.
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Email: dbrooks@ustr.gov

18. Zeenat Syed
International Relations Officer
Office of Environmental Policy
US State Department
(202) 647-4750
Email: syedzm@state.gov

19. Jhon T. Webb
Assistant Chief
U.S. Dept. of Justice
Environmental Crimes Section
(202) 305-0227
Email: john.webb@usdoj.gov

Member State and Permanent Missions
to the OAS

20. Kim Forrest
Wildlife Refuge Manager
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
(209) 826-3508
Email: kim-forrest@fws.gov

21. Flor de Maria Diaz
Mexican Mission to the OAS
(202) 328-5314
Email:fdiaz@sre.gob.mx;
fmadg?2 1 @hotmail.com

22. Luis Fernandez
Dominican Republic Mission (OAS)

Email:luisfernandez@gmail.com

23. Bridget Mckay
Bahamas Permanent Mission to OAS

Email:mckaybridge@hotmail.com

24. Flavio J. Medina
Counselor, Alternate Representative
Dominican Republic Mission (OAS)

25. Nel Triplett
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U.S Mission (OAS)
Email: triplettn@state.gov

Samantha Ash
Canada Mission to the OAS

Email:samanthaash@international.gov.c
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Carlos Lucien Pineda
Colombia Mission to the OAS

Ivan Lara

Nicaragua Mission to the OAS
(202) 204-5355

Email: ilara@cancilleria.gob.ni
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Elizabeth Griffin,

Marine wildlife scientist
(202) 467-1913

Email: egriffin@oceana.org

Amie Brautigam

Marine Policy Advisor
Wildlife Conservation Society
(202) 624-8173 (office)

(202) 258-8377 (cell)

Email: abrautigam@wcs.org

Carolyn Fischer

Senior Fellow
Resources for the Future
(202) 328-5012

(202) 939-3460 (Fax)
Email: cfischer@rff.org

Nancy Daves
NOAA-Fisheries Service
Email:Nancy.daves@noaa.org

David Cottingham
NOAA-Fisheries Service
Email: david.cottingham@noaa.gov

Judy Mills

Moderator, International Tiger
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Wildlife Trade Advisor, Conservation
International
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(202) 674-4588 Mobile
Email:j.mills@conservation.org

Rowena Watson
Conservation International
E-mail: rowenawatson@gmail.com

Ms. Serda Ozbenian
Animal Welfare Institute
Email: serda@awionline.org

Tracy O’Toole
Humane Society International
Email: totoole@hsi.org

Marta Prado

Executive Director

International Trade and Development
HSI

Washington

(202) 293-5105

E-mail: mprado@hsi.org

Ardhna Mathur

Traffic North America

WWFUS

(202) 495-4182

Email: ardhna.marthr@wwfus.org

Jill Hepp

Program Officer

Traffic North America

WWF US

(202) 495-4699

E-mail: jill.hepp@wwfus.org

Alejandra Goyenechea

Defenders of Wildlife
(202)-772-3568

E-mail: agoyenechea@defenders.org

Taylor Pool

Campaign Intern
OCEAN

(202) 467-1963

Email: tpool@oceana.org

Brigid Shea

International Wood Products
Association

(703) 820-6696
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Email: brigid@iwpawood.org

Organization of American States

Alfonso Quifionez

Executive Secretary for Integral
Development

(202) 458-3211

Email: aquinonez(@oas.org

Cletus Springer

Director

Department Sustainable Development
(202) 458-3148

Email: cspringer@oas.org

Oscar Ceville

Environmental Specialist
Environmental Law, Policy

and Good Governance

Department Sustainable Development
(202) 458-3084

Email: oceville@oas.org

Isis Marquez

Environmental Law, Policy

and Good Governance

Department Sustainable Development
(202) 458-6470

Email: imarquez@oas.org

Rodrigo Martinez

Environmental Economist
Environmental Law, Policy

and Good Governance

Department Sustainable Development
(202) 458-3193

Email: usdecons9@oas.org

Cesar Garcia

Intern

Environmental Economist
Environmental Law, Policy

and Good Governance

Department Sustainable Development
Email: usdeint2@oas.org

Michelle-Ann Williams
Legal Specialist
Environmental Law, Policy
and Good Governance

Department Sustainable Development
(202) 458-6455
Email: usdeconsl | @oas.org




